Skilled Nursing * Inpatient & Outpatient Rehab Therapy * Aquatic Therapy * Respite Care * Hospice Care

Staff Anniversaries

Kim M.
Onergis M.
Katie S.
Sarah K.
Lilly A.
Mariah K.
Candy P.
Karla M.
Aubrey J.
Zoa P.

Elizabeth G.

Wyatt F.
Sophia K.
Aiden M.
Bri M.

3/01
3/01
3/07
3/08
3/12
3/13
3/19
3/20
3/24
3/24
3/25
3/26
3/30
3/30
3/31

— MANOR

645 N. Church Street, Elkhorn, Wl 53121

262.723.4963
Alyssa Sarasin, Administrator

Jody Welch, Business Office Mgr.

Rachel Quintero, Activities
€3 Like Us On Facebook

As a non/profit 501¢3 community, we
thank you for supporting our mission of
service to seniors through tax/deductible
donations of cash or useful items.

Please call our office.

Wisconsin lllinois
SENIOR HOUSING INC.

HoltonManor.org
WE ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS

Facility News

We had a fun morning making cookies with Elkhorn Church of Christ.
Such a wonderful and caring volunteer group. Thank you for thinking of
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Activity Event ) »
Monday March 2nd — JP‘
Elvis Live at 1:30 p.m. f

From Holton Manor
Residents and Staff

Check us
out on
Facebook!

Happy
March!




Job Openings
CNAs- all shifts
Nurses- all shifts

Med Tech- 2nd shift
Dietary Aide- 2nd shift

Online Reviews
for Reprint: . = " "Y :

“Great facility reminds me of : - P p w ‘
Woro Search

home everyone here is nice and
treats residents like family.
Holton is very clean.” -Brad

Share Your Feedback!
Write A Review

We value your feedback!
Scan the QR code to
leave us a =
quick Google

review and

let us know

how we did.

WISH List

Do you love to sing or play
an instrument? Do you love

to talk about current events?
Do you love to craft? Did you
know you can share your
talents with our Residents at
Holton Manor? Volunteer with
us! Stop by our receptionist
desk and fill out a volunteer
form. Or Call Rachel (Activity
Director) at 262-723-4963
with questions. We would
love to see you!
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Find and circle the 16 words listed. Find words straight across,
up and down, and diagonally. All words are forwards reading only.

CABBAGE GOLD LEPRECHAUN RAINBOW
CLOVER GREEN LUCKY SHAMROCK
CORNED BEEF HORSESHOE MINT SPARKLE
EMERALD IRISH POT SPRING




