



The Holton News

— MANOR

Skilled Nursing • Inpatient & Outpatient Rehab Therapy • Aquatic Therapy • Respite Care • Hospice Care

Facility News

We had a fun morning making cookies with Elkhorn Church of Christ. Such a wonderful and caring volunteer group. Thank you for thinking of us and thank you for the time you spend with our residents!

Staff Anniversaries

Kim M.	3/01
Onergis M.	3/01
Katie S.	3/07
Sarah K.	3/08
Lilly A.	3/12
Mariah K.	3/13
Candy P.	3/19
Karla M.	3/20
Aubrey J.	3/24
Zoa P.	3/24
Elizabeth G.	3/25
Wyatt F.	3/26
Sophia K.	3/30
Aiden M.	3/30
Bri M.	3/31



Activity Event

Monday March 2nd –
Elvis Live at 1:30 p.m.



From Holton Manor Residents and Staff

Check us
out on
Facebook!
Happy
March!



Holton

— MANOR

645 N. Church Street, Elkhorn, WI 53121
262.723.4963

Alyssa Sarasin, Administrator
Jody Welch, Business Office Mgr.
Rachel Quintero, Activities

 Like Us On Facebook

As a non/profit 501c3 community, we thank you for supporting our mission of service to seniors through tax/deductible donations of cash or useful items.

Please call our office.



Wisconsin Illinois
SENIOR HOUSING INC.

HoltonManor.org

WE ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS

Job Openings

CNAs- all shifts

Nurses- all shifts

Med Tech- 2nd shift

Dietary Aide- 2nd shift

Online Reviews for Reprint:

"Great facility reminds me of home everyone here is nice and treats residents like family. Holton is very clean." -Brad

Share Your Feedback! Write A Review

We value your feedback!
Scan the QR code to
leave us a
quick Google
review and
let us know
how we did.



WISH List

Do you love to sing or play an instrument? Do you love to talk about current events? Do you love to craft? Did you know you can share your talents with our Residents at Holton Manor? Volunteer with us! Stop by our receptionist desk and fill out a volunteer form. Or Call Rachel (Activity Director) at 262-723-4963 with questions. We would love to see you!



Newsletter Production by PorterOneDesign.com



Word Search

E K I R U V F H C O R N E D B E E F T H
S H A M R O C K Z G R E E N Z I R I S H
F E X K B F I P U W G F W E E K P R Z F
J G O T F B E A W H O R S E S H O E X B
N J Q Z Z R T S L P L M Y J D S O D X K
I J W X M T Z W Y Z H M I N T T G J A O
U T X N V M S P R I N G D V U I J K X D
T B E W U S X T K S L Q U M M Y L C K S
N Q C K Z E R L D Q V O Q G E Y H K H N
L I P I Q K S Y L B P K R M Y O K J H Q
Z S K Z E M E R A L D K A R A I N B O W
Z U I I J J K T O G M I L R I U Q Q X Q
F E D C D Z J W G O L D I P Z L C G T A
J M K P M F S A C A B B A G E F I P M R
V N S P A R K L E U Q O D L G W U X I S
R T L H B A B L L D U Z E R L O K W T Z
F L E P R E C H A U N K I Z M A Q A E L
R S H H I H U V P M K G M X O Y J G V M
Y Q U K C O W E X C L O V E R O P S F P
J S W K O Q Q K L U C K Y O O P O T V B

Find and circle the 16 words listed. Find words straight across, up and down, and diagonally. All words are forwards reading only.

CABBAGE	GOLD	LEPRECHAUN	RAINBOW
CLOVER	GREEN	LUCKY	SHAMROCK
CORNED BEEF	HORSESHOE	MINT	SPARKLE
EMERALD	IRISH	POT	SPRING